
6 Hours Wedding Day Coverage
One Photographer

 
Stipulation

Micro-Wedding (50 guests
including bridal party) 

 
Includes

Edited High Res. Images
Online Gallery
Print Release

24-hour Sneak Peek
 

Complimentary
Mini Engagement Session

 
$3,800

 

 

Second-Shooter
Additional Hour of Coverage
Boudoir or Bridal Session
Black+White Copies of Full Gallery

Wedding Album
12x12 10 page Leather Cover
10x10 10 page Leather Cover
8x8 10 page Leather Cover
 
 

 
$350
$400
$300
$300
 
 
$640
$480
$390

Signature Canvas
16x24
20x30
24x36

 
$275
$425
$600
 

Elegant
8 Hours Wedding Day Coverage

Two Photographers
 

Includes
Edited High Res. Images

Online Gallery
Print Release

Custom Timeline Planning
24-hour Sneak Peek

 
Complimentary

Full Engagement Session
 

$4,500

Platinum
10 Hours Wedding Day Coverage

Two Photographers
 

Includes
Edited High Res. Images

Online Gallery
Print Release

Custom Timeline Planning
24-hour Sneak Peek

 
Complimentary

Full Engagement Session
 

Bonus
8x8 Photo Album | 10 Pages

 
$5,200

A la Carte

Investment
Blissful

*all galleries delivered within 4 weeks*
*travel fee may be added if over 60 miles away*

*additional sizes available*

Standard Prints
4x6
5x7
8x10

 
$5
$8
$12

*additional sizes available*

*upgrades  available*


