Investment

Hissful.

6 Hours Wedding Day Coverage One Photographer

# **Stipulation**

Micro-Wedding (50 guests including bridal party)

### **Includes**

Edited High Res. Images Online Gallery Print Release 24-hour Sneak Peek

## **Complimentary**

Mini Engagement Session

Elegant

8 Hours Wedding Day Coverage Two Photographers

#### **Includes**

Edited High Res. Images
Online Gallery
Print Release
Custom Timeline Planning
24-hour Sneak Peek

## **Complimentary**

Full Engagement Session

\$4,500

<u>Matinum</u>

10 Hours Wedding Day Coverage Two Photographers

#### **Includes**

Edited High Res. Images
Online Gallery
Print Release
Custom Timeline Planning
24-hour Sneak Peek

## **Complimentary**

Full Engagement Session

#### **Bonus**

8x8 Photo Album | 10 Pages

\$3,800

\*all galleries delivered within 4 weeks\*
\*travel fee may be added if over 60 miles away\*

\$5,200

$\mathcal{A}$	1.		+
A	la	Cdy	le

Second-Shooter	\$350	Signature Canvas	
Additional Hour of Coverage	\$400	16x24	\$275
Boudoir or Bridal Session	\$300	20x30	\$425
Black+White Copies of Full Gallery	\$300	24x36	\$600
Wedding Album	*additional sizes available*  Standard Prints		
12x12 10 page Leather Cover	\$640	4x6	\$5
10x10 10 page Leather Cover	\$480	5x7	\$8
8x8 10 page Leather Cover	\$390	8x10	\$12
*upgrades available*		*additional sizes available*	